
FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES 

SPRING 2020-21 ACADEMIC ADVISOR LIST 

ENGLISH PROGRAMS 

DEPARTMENT STUDENT NUMBER ACADEMIC ADVISOR OFFICE 

Accounting and Taxation 

(2yr) 

All Students Dr. Laith Tashtoush 

laith.tashtoush@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

Banking and Accounting All Students Assoc.Prof.Dr. Aliya Işıksal 

aliya.isiksal@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

Banking and Finance Masters/PhD/Transfer 

Students 

Assoc.Prof.Dr.Turgut Türsoy 

turgut.tursoy@neu.edu.tr  

 

2nd floor 

All Students Asst.Prof.Dr.Ahmed Samour 

ahmad.samour@neu.edu.tr  

 

2nd floor 

Banking and Insurance 

(2yr) 

All Students Asst.Prof.Dr.Ahmed Samour 

ahmad.samour@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

Business Administration Masters/PhD/Transfer 

Students 

Prof. Dr. Şerife Eyüpoğlu 

serife.eyupoglu@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

2014+2015+2016 Ali Malek 

ali.malek@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

2017+2018 Asst. Prof. Dr.Ayşe G. Koyuncu 

aysegozde.koyuncu@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

2019 Ali Malek 

ali.malek@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

2020 Dr. Laith Tashtoush 

laith.tashtoush@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

Computer Information 

Systems 

PhD  Prof.Dr. Nadire Çavuş 

nadire.cavus@neu.edu.tr  

 

2nd floor 

Masters Asst.Prof.Dr.Damla Karagözlü 

damla.karagozlu@neu.edu.tr  

 

3rd floor 

Transfer Students Asst.Prof.Dr.Sahar Ebadinezhad 

sahar.ebadinezhad@neu.edu.tr  

 

2nd floor 

2013+2014+2015 Asst.Prof.Dr.Seren Başaran 

seren.basaran@neu.edu.tr  

 

2nd floor 
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2016+2017 Asst.Prof.Dr.Sahar Ebadinezhad 

sahar.ebadinezhad@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

2018 Prof.Dr.Fezile Özdamlı 

fezile.ozdamli@neu.edu.tr  

 

2nd floor 

2019+2020 Asst.Prof.Selin Uzelaltınbulat 

selin.uzelaltinbulat@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

Computer Programming 

(2yr) 

All Students Asst.Prof.Dr.Seren Başaran 

seren.basaran@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

Economics Masters/PhD/Transfer 

Students 

Prof.Dr.Hüseyin Özdeşer 

huseyin.ozdeser@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

2014+2015 Assoc.Prof.Dr. Behiye Çavuşoğlu 

behiye.cavusoglu@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

2016+2017+2018 Asst.Prof.Dr.Andisheh Saliminezhad 

andisheh.saliminezhad@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

2019+2020 Dr.Mehdi Seraj 

mehdi.seraj@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

European Union Relations All Students Dr.Dizem Ertaç 

dizem.ertac@neu.edu.tr  

 

2nd floor 

Human Resource 

Management 

All Students Asst.Prof.Dr.Kemal Çek 

kemal.cek@neu.edu.tr  

 

1st floor 

International Business All Students Asst.Prof.Dr.Kemal Çek 

kemal.cek@neu.edu.tr 

 

1st floor 

International Relations Transfer Students Assoc.Prof.Dr.Sait Akşit 

sait.aksit@neu.edu.tr  

 

2nd floor 

Masters 2016+2019 Dr.Zehra Azizbeyli 

zehra.azizbeyli@neu.edu.tr  

 

2nd floor 

Masters 2017+2018+2020 Assoc.Prof.Dr.Sait Akşit 

sait.aksit@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

2013+2014+2015+2016+2017 Asst.Prof.Dr.Emine Sülün 

emine.sulun@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

2018 Asst.Prof.Dr.Assel Tutumlu 

assel.tutumlu@neu.edu.tr 

 

1st floor 
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2019 Assoc.Prof.Dr.Dilek Latif 

dilek.latif@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

2020 Firuzan Remzi 

firuzan.remzi@neu.edu.tr  

 

2nd floor 

Innovation and Knowledge 

Management 

 

All Students Behiye Çavuşoğlu 

behiye.cavusoglu@neu.edu.tr  

1st floor 

Management Information 

Syst. 

All Students Asst.Prof.Dr.Mohammad Maaitah 

mohammad.maaitah@neu.edu.tr 

 

1st floor 

Marketing Department All Students Asst.Prof.Dr. Ahmet Ertugan 

ahmet.ertugan@neu.edu.tr 

 

3rd floor 

Political Science Transfer / Graduating 

Students 

Assoc.Prof.Dr.Nur Köprülü 

nur.koprulu@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

Masters Assoc.Prof.Dr.Direnç Kanol 

direnc.kanol@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

2013+2014+2015 Assoc.Prof.Dr.Nur Köprülü 

nur.koprulu@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

2016+2017+2018+2019+2020 Assoc.Prof.Dr.Bilge Azgın 

bilge.azgin@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

Political Science and 

International Relations  

PhD 2018 Assoc.Prof.Dr.Sait Akşit 

sait.aksit@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

PhD 2019+2020 Assoc.Prof.Dr.Nur Köprülü 

nur.koprulu@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 

Public Administration All Students Assoc.Prof.Dr.Direnç Kanol 

direnc.kanol@neu.edu.tr 

 

2nd floor 
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